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EXELRZEETEBERNE T HERENEBAHEEEZH
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BAREYS R

l\‘i -

. SIRBHEGEBIRIK
76 (Em—gwms,
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(Science Based Targets initiative,
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EMZIRIERE
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E3.8% (2023FA0%) -

o WEINAFEFNEIEEE & R R 25
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EEMEE

o BNEN TSGR 28, BANETARR
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o % 7 AN IERERIHFER
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1 2% lTrue (Total Resource Use and Efficiency) 8581 , HXBSGEEEREQEETRE,
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EABAORERKRETEMNPREBEELREPNER, SB@FANTFRANEMAERNEZE D, EBAR. TRNLERRREESE, 2024 F, KA
EINT 3.1%. SRANBUNEEREBHIMBES 9.2M_SHAMEE / AEARE, REEFRLDT 12.4%,

fix P 1 e 07 [ S R

N
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© 2022%F, BH2030EHAMEE, URH @
B,

© 2030 FEHE B EE R EFEAERF A ;
© 2030FERHI00%4EBES ;
o BiZE R E B S HAER,

20215, REEDERAAIARE,

[1 ] o —
B Bk B S
HEM_atmEE M- EhREE/
HBARE
10 15
10.5 10.4 9.5 9.2

i 2 s R HERR

2021 2022 2023 2024
—o SUOBRMAERE | WHE 47.28%

BHMRE (H#)
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2023F, REBHHRERHIBEE, BEH
_\ :*DE, ﬁtg*%EiEi@SBTlgﬁgﬁy fff‘}
B(ERHE) 1.5°CEZ,

o EIE—MEMEZ L2021 FAEEF,
2030 FABHAFMERLT0% ;

o BEZ : L2021 EAREE, 2030EEY
HERC R 30%.

90.71%

© 2024%F, 2050F T HIEEBSBTIERSE,
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@ sMEERAES
@ ‘F‘HS

/3 AR N e RABREE B
(FFEBE—H )
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Q) FHmEELAE

0.49%

14.83%

25.60%

0.23%

0.01%

4.64%

1.32%

52.82%

0.06%
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RHERR 778,246. 2048,
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DR BEE NG E2024FRAE3.8% (2023 F
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IffIEaZ ke EETRC
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£ EEjgﬁ}ﬂ§§\jz>‘ﬁ?(Power Usage Effectiveness, PUE), & \FAZEFERAESEE

LERG, NEMEHEERREE .

EREMNEHERE

BAHRARECH RS ESMETSRERGSHEER(High
Voltage Direct Current, HVDC) &%, #izHIiE. SBEMNR
BNGSEEEENINGREEER, ARIESTHREE, &
PRAR THEMAERNERESN T 8. 2024F, RMEHESHRE
HVDC & 4 FE A st o
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Zﬁﬁbx
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